Women

Harry Collinge
Louis St. Laurent Barons
Louis St. Laurent Barons
Louis St. Laurent Barons
St. Francis Xavier
Louis St. Laurent Barons
Camrose Trojans
Louis St. Laurent Barons
NO TOURNAMENT
Edwin Parr
Edmonton Christian
St. Joseph (Edmonton)
Morinville
Parkland (Edson)
Morinville

Morinville
Wetaskiwin
CovID - 19
Mother Margaret Mary
RF Staples

RF Staples

GREEN AND GOLD Results

1999 - 2024

Yr.

1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
200-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2018-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019

2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024

2024-20-25

Men

Louis St. Laurent Barons

Chestermere
Ponoka

Winston Churchill

Louis St. Laurent Barons

Wetaskiwin

Holy Trinity

Louis St. Laurent Barons

St. Francis Xavier

Louis St. Laurent Barons

St. Joseph, Saskatoon
Holy Trinity
Holy Trinity
NO TOURNAMENT
Edmonton Christian
Holy Trinity
Holy Trinity
Holy Trinity
St. Joseph (Grande Prairie)
Holy Rosary
Holy Rosary

Wetaskiwin
coviD-19
Mother Margaret Mary
Louis St. Laurent Barons

Louis St. Laurent Barons






